Leadership Granville Class Roster 2020-2021
Keith Adcock
PO Box 506
Oxford, NC 27565
919-691-2867
City of Oxford – Recreation
Maintenance Supervisor
wkadcock@oxfordnc.org

Melanie Baldwin
210 Main St.
Oxford NC 27565
919-693-1121
Granville County Library System, Adult Services Librarian
Melanie.Baldwin@granvillecounty.org

Gail M. Barnes- Hall
1038-B College Street
Oxford, NC 27565
(w) 919-690-3273 (c) 919-671-5792
Granville Medical Center/Director – Harold Sherman Adult Day Center
ghall@granvillemedical.com

James N. Brown, Jr.
2013 Copper Leaf Pkwy, Apt 305
Durham, NC 27703
(c) 309-721-7186 (w) 252-738-3520
VGCC – Director of Customized Training
brownj@vgcc.edu

Kevon Grant
6041 Landis Rd.
Oxford, N.C.  27565
(w) 919-690-0360 (c) ???
Oxford Preparatory School: Reading Interventionist
kevongrant@oxfordprep.org




Jackeline Hernandez
334 Southall Street
Henderson, NC 27536
984-514-0281
ManPower Group
Recruiter
Jackeline.hernandez@manpower.com

Tyeisha Hewett
123 Oak Road
Butner, NC 27509
919-603-4815
Granville County Dept. of Social Services
Social Work Supervisor
Tyeisha.hewett@granvillecounty.org

Donyell "DJ" Jones
105 West Street
PO Box 176, Oxford NC 27565
(W) 919-690-0036 x 101  (C) 919-880-1719
Boys & Girls Clubs of North Central North Carolina   CEO
djones@bgcncnc.com

Tiana Jones
125 Oxford Outer Loop Road
Oxford, NC 27565
(w) 919-603-1350 (c) 919-607-2008
County of Granville, Youth Programs Coordinator (NC Cooperative Extension-Granville County Center)
tpjones3@ncsu.edu





Barry Long
4509 Brentwood Drive
South Boston, VA 24592
434-471-1783
Masonic Home for Children- School of Graphic Arts Manager
blong@mhc-oxford.org

Stacey Long
2168 Elliott Street
Oxford, NC 27565
919-691-3279
Hear Billing Solutions; Spectrum Medical Solutions
CEO
stacey@hearbilling.com

Jonelle Berky Marable
2215 Regent Ct
Creedmoor, NC 27522
(c) 919 797-6423  
NCDHHS, Lead Audit Resolution Consultant
jonellemarable@yahoo.com

Lisa Mayhew
501 Goshen Street
Oxford, NC 27565
(c) 252-241-3952
Falls Lake Academy, Director of Middle School
lisamayhew@fallslakeacademy.com


Donna Ingold Owen
3648 Ashton Glen Lane
Oxford,  NC 27565
919-690-2736
ST OWEN ELECTRIC, INC Office Manager/Bookkeeper
diowen1021@gmail.com


Lauren Piper
1831 Egypt Mountain Road
Kittrell, NC 27544
919-691-2274
Granville County Public Schools
District Literacy Facilitator
piperll@gcs.k12.nc.us

Sheila Thornton
106 Albert Street
Oxford, NC 27565
H: 919-693-9719, W: 919-690-1982, C: 919-690-5445
Cornerstone Community Church
Financial Secretary
Sbthorn88@gmail.com

Anita Thomasson
7080 Dexter Road
Oxford, N.C.  27565
H:919-575-3032 C: 919-691-3330
Town of Butner: Admin Specialist
anitathomasson@yahoo.com & AThomasson@butnernc.org

Andrea Varsi
5505 Richland Street, Unit B
Greensboro, NC 27409
336-202-5378
Revlon
Director of Human Resources
Andrea.varsi@revlon.com

Susan Westbrook
100 Cambridge Way
Oxford, NC 27565
252-915-9762
Oxford Preparatory School
English Teacher; Lead Humanities Teacher
Susanwestbrook@oxfordprep.org







































